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7 Georgina Hackett 27.5 A 5 18 3 Georgia Hill 61.4 B 4 8

5 Megan Hucks 28.9 B 9 3 2 Imogen Smith 60.1 A 10 13

13 21 21 14 27 13

120 Kacy Hodgkinson 31.6 B 11 1 121 Christina Jellyman 58.1 A 5 18

119 Georgia Jeffries 28.0 A 8 15 118 Carla Johnson 63.0 B 7 5

15 16 23 13 29 15

22 Connie Thomas-Lacroix 27.9 B 3 9 19 Grace Brown 59.9 A 9 14

21 Holly Hill 27.5 A 5 18 20 Persephone Evans 61.2 B 3 9

33 27 23 21 15 25

25 Taya Moroney 28.6 B 5 7 28 Evie Holt 65.2 B 10 2

29 Sophie Roberts 27.8 A 7 16 27 Courtney Bridgewood 57.0 A 3 20

19 23 22 16 21 21

34 Katie Jones 28.0 A 8 15 36 Zarina Miszlaiel 62.2 A 11 12

38 Sam Mancell 28.3 B 4 8 35 Lucy Cooper 69.3 B 11 1

19 23 13 12 25 17

46 Isabella Strazzanti 27.3 B 2 10 41 Jessica Hammond 60.0 B 2 10

44 Hollie Merrick 26.5 A 2 21 45 Millie Warrilow 59.3 A 6 17
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50 Sophie Burgess 26.7 A 3 20 51 Paula Tenn 62.5 B 6 6

52 Eleanor Cooke 28.7 B 6 6 53 Holly Hyde 59.7 A 8 15
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65 Kim Sheldon 26.0 B 1 11 68 Molly Findler 56.1 A 2 21

66 Xenia Balderstone 25.9 A 1 22 69 Abbie Cooper 63.2 B 8 4
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77 Sara Everill 28.9 B 9 3 80 Beth Grice 58.3 B 1 11
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3 Georgia Hill 4.70 B 7 5 7 Georgina Hackett 61 B 5 7 3 Georgia Hill 1.49 A 8 15 2 Imogen Smith 5.20 B 1 11 2 Imogen Smith 41 A 3 20

4 Elizabeth Pollard 5.90 A 5 18 1 Lucy Collins 67 A 6 17 6 Rebecca Cunningham 1.38 B 7 5 7 Georgina Hackett 5.34 A 2 21 6 Rebecca Cunningham 31 B 7 5

23 24 20 32 25

117 Katie Smith 5.80 A 6 17 120 Kacy Hodgkinson 61 A 8 15 119 Georgia Jeffries 1.35 A 11 12 118 Carla Johnson 3.84 B 10 2 119 Georgia Jeffries 28 B 10 2

121 Christina Jellyman 5.40 B 4 8 117 Katie Smith 58 B 8 4 120 Kacy Hodgkinson 1.31 B 10 2 121 Christina Jellyman 5.24 A 4 19 118 Carla Johnson 40 A 5 18

25 19 14 21 20

19 Grace Brown 5.20 A 9 14 17 Tash Hall 72 A 1 22 22 Connie Thomas-Lacroix 1.71 B 2 10 17 Tash Hall 5.26 A 3 20 18 Rhiannon Kenny 39 A 7 16

20 Persephone Evans 3.85 B 11 1 22 Connie Thomas-Lacroix 65 B 2 10 18 Rhiannon Kenny 1.88 A 2 21 20 Persephone Evans 5.18 B 2 10 21 Holly Hill 34 B 4 8

15 32 31 30 24

26 Emmie Shaw-Peake 5.90 B 1 11 29 Sophie Roberts 56 B 9 3 25 Taya Moroney 1.39 B 6 6 27 Courtney Bridgewood 5.46 A 1 22 26 Emmie Shaw-Peake 40 A 5 18

27 Courtney Bridgewood 6.00 A 3 20 28 Evie Holt 60 A 9 14 30 Charlie Awde 1.64 A 5 18 30 Charlie Awde 4.80 B 4 8 25 Taya Moroney 34 B 4 8

31 17 24 30 26

36 Zarina Miszlaiel 6.00 A 3 20 38 Sam Mancell 50 B 11 1 33 Emily Mountford 1.39 A 10 13 35 Lucy Cooper 4.20 A 11 12 38 Sam Mancell 35 A 9 14

34 Katie Jones 5.30 B 6 6 33 Emily Mountford 56 A 10 13 37 Caitlan Poole 1.33 B 9 3 34 Katie Jones 4.20 B 8 4 37 Caitlan Poole 31 B 7 5

26 14 16 16 19

42 Chloe Lopez 4.10 B 10 2 41 Jessica Hammond 68 A 4 19 46 Isabella Strazzanti 1.64 A 5 18 41 Jessica Hammond 4.96 B 3 9 44 Hollie Merrick 42 A 2 21

47 Ruby Messon 4.95 A 10 13 43 Noura Alshawa 61 B 5 7 44 Hollie Merrick 1.60 B 4 8 45 Millie Warrilow 5.02 A 5 18 46 Isabella Strazzanti 40 B 1 11

15 26 26 27 32

49 Amelia Higgs 5.40 B 4 8 53 Holly Hyde 72 A 1 22 49 Amelia Higgs 1.67 A 4 19 50 Sophie Burgess 4.64 A 10 13 50 Sophie Burgess 39 B 2 10

55 Annie Rose Turner 7.80 A 1 22 54 Jessica Nelson 63 B 3 9 52 Eleanor Cooke 1.34 B 8 4 52 Eleanor Cooke 4.28 B 7 5 55 Annie Rose Turner 43 A 1 22

30 31 23 18 32

60 Emma Setterfield Smith 4.50 A 11 12 62 Lauren Hedges 67 A 6 17 61 Macie Broadhead 1.68 B 3 9 59 Amelia Wood 4.38 B 6 6 57 Keeley Halliwell 27 B 11 1

63 Tilly Ellin 4.40 B 8 4 61 Macie Broadhead 63 B 3 9 58 Alice Goodey 1.70 A 3 20 62 Lauren Hedges 4.96 A 6 17 60 Emma Setterfield Smith 31 A 11 12

16 26 29 23 13

66 Xenia Balderstone 5.50 B 2 10 71 Saskia Neat 69 A 3 20 67 Josie Glass 1.88 B 1 11 65 Kim Sheldon 4.72 A 9 14 67 Josie Glass 33 A 10 13

72 Sally-Anne Higton 6.75 A 2 21 70 Lothie Moss 66 B 1 11 66 Xenia Balderstone 1.98 A 1 22 69 Abbie Cooper 3.96 B 9 3 72 Sally-Anne Higton 32 B 6 6

31 31 33 17 19

78 Leigh Arellano 5.50 B 2 10 76 Millie Allbutt 51 B 10 2 79 Sofia Wojciuk 1.18 B 11 1 79 Sofia Wojciuk 3.72 B 11 1 73 Bronte Ward 35 B 3 9

74 Annie Ratcliffe 5.70 A 7 16 75 Emily Potts 52 A 11 12 73 Bronte Ward 1.45 A 9 14 80 Beth Grice 4.96 A 6 17 78 Leigh Arellano 41 A 3 20

26 14 15 18 29
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87 Georgia Bushell 4.40 B 8 4 87 Georgia Bushell 59 B 7 5 88 Brittany Shakespeare 1.61 A 7 16 84 Emily Moore 4.78 A 8 15 82 Shannon Osborne 29 B 9 3
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4 Tom Grisswell 27.4 B 8 4 2 Chey Robertson 59.0 B 5 7

3 Alex Smith 25.9 A 8 15 5 Josh Harauship 54.4 A 3 20

23 19 27 14 23 25

10 Tyler Vaughan 31.6 B 10 2 12 Callum Reed 61.9 B 7 5

14 Sam Bagwell 28.3 A 9 14 15 John Langston 54.7 A 4 19

15 16 24 22 17 23

27 Dan Tooth 24.6 A 4 19 25 Matt Ronson 56.5 B 4 8

29 Joni Duckworth 25.6 B 4 8 28 Danny Atherton 53.9 A 2 21

33 27 29 20 33 33

40 Oliver Wooliscroft 28.3 A 9 14 35 Joe Urie 62.4 A 10 13

38 Joe Ingram 28.8 B 9 3 34 Tom Urie 62.5 B 9 3

19 17 16 16 19 15

46 27.1 B 7 5 45 62.0 B 8 4

41 25.8 A 6 17 43 55.2 A 6 17

21 22 21 17 21 17

51 Ethan Longdon 26.0 B 5 7 53 Tom Williamson 56.9 A 8 15

53 Tom Williamson 25.0 A 5 18 56 Sam Steptee 59.4 B 6 6

17 25 21 19 25 31

59 Dan Bate 25.8 A 6 17 61 Harry Busfield 55.3 A 7 16

62 Joe Gillick 26.3 B 6 6 58 Oliver Baldwin 56.3 B 3 9

25 23 25 21 29 19

66 James Aberley 24.1 A 1 22 67 Kieran Smith 55.8 B 2 10

70 William Graham 25.3 B 3 9 68 Kieran Millward 55.0 A 5 18

29 31 28 18 15 27

77 Matthew Moreton 24.3 A 2 21 76 Morgan Rushton 53.3 A 1 22

80 Oliver Price 24.6 B 1 11 78 Harry Baggaley 54.9 B 1 11

31 32 33 13 27 29

81 Ethan Hetherington 24.3 A 2 21 84 Lewis McCall 63.0 B 10 2

82 Kallum Randle 24.7 B 2 10 88 Tom Phipps 58.3 A 9 14

27 31 16 16 31 21
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2 Chey Robertson 6.00 B 1 11 5 Josh Harauship 65 A 8 15 3 Alex Smith 1.70 B 4 8 3 Alex Smith 5.26 A 5 18 2 Chey Robertson 50 A 1 22

4 Tom Grisswell 6.45 A 4 19 1 Harry Smith 62 B 3 9 5 Josh Harauship 1.94 A 4 19 4 Tom Grisswell 5.26 B 2 10 1 Harry Smith 48 B 1 11

30 24 27 28 33

14 Sam Bagwell 9.10 A 1 22 16 Adam Ford 71 A 4 19 14 Sam Bagwell 1.64 B 7 5 11 Marty Doherty 4.06 B 10 2 12 Callum Reed 35 B 4 8

11 Marty Doherty 5.80 B 2 10 10 Tyler Vaughan 51 B 8 4 12 Callum Reed 1.66 A 9 14 16 Adam Ford 4.98 A 8 15 15 John Langston 38 A 6 17

32 23 19 17 25

28 Danny Atherton 4.90 B 9 3 26 John Harley 68 A 7 16 27 Dan Tooth 2.12 A 1 22 26 John Harley 5.14 A 7 16 29 Joni Duckworth 38 B 3 9

25 Matt Ronson 5.50 A 6 17 28 Danny Atherton 62 B 3 9 25 Matt Ronson 1.84 B 2 10 29 Joni Duckworth 4.80 B 6 6 27 Dan Tooth 50 A 1 22

20 25 32 22 31

37 Nick Barry 4.20 A 10 13 38 Joe Ingram 53 A 10 13 35 Joe Urie 1.66 A 9 14 40 Oliver Wooliscroft 4.66 A 10 13 40 Oliver Wooliscroft 38 A 6 17

34 Tom Urie 3.80 B 10 2 36 Josh Mason 49 B 9 3 37 Nick Barry 1.54 B 10 2 35 Joe Urie 4.60 B 8 4 34 Tom Urie 27 B 10 2

15 16 16 17 19

45 5.00 B 7 5 46 58 A 9 14 42 1.56 B 9 3 43 4.34 B 9 3 41 35 A 10 13

41 5.30 A 7 16 47 49 B 9 3 44 1.78 A 7 16 44 4.86 A 9 14 45 30 B 8 4

21 17 19 17 17

55 Ben McLeod 5.30 A 7 16 50 Will Morris 66 B 2 10 52 Joe Thompson 1.70 B 4 8 52 Joe Thompson 5.46 A 3 20 54 Regan Smith 33 B 6 6

51 Ethan Longdon 5.30 B 3 9 49 Ben Leighton 69 A 6 17 50 Will Morris 1.98 A 2 21 54 Regan Smith 4.70 B 7 5 56 Sam Steptee 36 A 8 15

25 27 29 25 21

58 Oliver Baldwin 5.10 B 4 8 57 Jake Regan 53 B 7 5 63 Alex Lee 1.86 B 1 11 62 Joe Gillick 5.66 A 2 21 61 Harry Busfield 29 B 9 3

57 Jake Regan 6.90 A 3 20 60 Oliver Coleman 70 A 5 18 62 Joe Gillick 1.92 A 6 17 60 Oliver Coleman 5.28 B 1 11 64 Oliver Harrison 39 A 5 18

28 23 28 32 21

68 Kieran Millward 6.40 A 5 18 67 Kieran Smith 74 A 1 22 65 Ben Turner 1.62 B 8 4 71 Matthew Clowes 5.24 A 6 17 68 Kieran Millward 44 A 3 20

71 Matthew Clowes 5.10 B 4 8 69 Owen Denny 69 B 1 11 67 Kieran Smith 1.98 A 2 21 70 William Graham 5.06 B 4 8 66 James Aberley 43 B 2 10

26 33 25 25 30

80 Oliver Price 7.95 A 2 21 76 Morgan Rushton 74 A 1 22 75 Rueben Blakeway 1.94 A 4 19 73 Lewis Fulwood 4.96 B 5 7 79 Morgan Coops 31 B 7 5

73 Lewis Fulwood 5.10 B 4 8 75 Rueben Blakeway 59 B 5 7 78 Harry Baggaley 1.66 B 6 6 76 Morgan Rushton 5.84 A 1 22 80 Oliver Price 36 A 8 15

29 29 25 29 20

82 Kallum Randle 5.00 B 7 5 83 Jacob Anstiss 59 B 5 7 85 Ben Brown 1.76 A 8 15 86 Ed Fitzpatrick 5.24 B 3 9 87 Bailey Cannon 35 B 4 8

87 Bailey Cannon 5.10 A 9 14 84 Lewis McCall 72 A 3 20 86 Ed Fitzpatrick 1.76 B 3 9 81 Ethan Hetherington 5.46 A 3 20 85 Ben Brown 44 A 3 20

19 27 24 29 28

Staffordshire School Games Final

Year 7 Boys Field
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For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to

www.sportshall.org
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102 Ellie Broadway 26.3 B 6 6 105 Pippa Nock 54.5 A 3 20

106 Cliona Perkins 26.2 A 9 14 104 Olivia Ritbergeris 54.7 B 1 11

25 20 31 20 27 25

116 Lauren Daley 28.5 B 11 1 114 Chloe Wilde 53.5 A 2 21

111 Lauren Harvey 28.0 A 11 12 109 Elizabeth Corbett 65.9 B 11 1

13 13 22 22 15 21

117 Megan Wildman 24.9 A 4 19 120 Maya Venables 61.2 B 10 2

122 Lauren Swallwell 25.4 B 2 10 123 Freya Atton 54.7 A 4 19

29 29 21 19 19 15

126 Grace Machin 25.4 A 6 17 127 Athena Heavey 58.5 B 4 8

129 Abbie Rathbone 25.5 B 3 9 125 Abbie Rathone 56.6 A 8 15

25 26 23 13 17 23

139 Kimberley Beech 28.0 B 10 2 137 Megan Maddox 60.6 B 9 3

133 Kelsey Richardson 26.2 A 9 14 135 Emma Lorasso 58.7 A 11 12

15 16 15 15 31 17

144 Laura Chambers 26.5 B 7 5 143 Saffron Sadiq 58.7 B 5 7

148 Renie McIntosh 24.7 A 3 20 147 Chelsey Small 55.7 A 5 18

33 25 25 12 13 31

151 Grace Vaughan 25.8 A 8 15 155 Emma Underwood 56.9 B 3 9

153 Phoebe Squires 26.5 B 7 5 154 Naime Horrocks 55.9 A 6 17

17 20 26 17 21 29

161 Megan Davies 24.4 A 2 21 159 Kelly Owen 59.4 B 6 6

158 Reanne Hedges 25.7 B 4 8 157 Charlotte Hall 53.2 A 1 22

19 29 28 21 29 33

168 Abigail Ridden 26.0 B 5 7 166 Caroline Evenden 56.4 B 2 10

171 Becky Stanmore 25.2 A 5 18 172 Becky Midwinter 56.1 A 7 16

31 25 26 18 25 29

173 Megan Roberts 25.0 B 1 11 174 Lucy Marshall 57.7 A 10 13

175 Chloe Coulson 24.0 A 1 22 178 Charlotte Hollins 59.6 B 8 4

21 33 17 16 33 19

185 Shauna Arnold 25.5 A 7 16 184 Nadya Jacques 57.5 A 9 14

183 Charley Sloan 27.2 B 9 3 182 Cecilia Williams 59.4 B 6 6

27 19 20 14 23 13

O

S
c
h
o
o
l
1
5

P

S
c
h
o
o
l
1
6

M

S
c
h
o
o
l
1
3

N

S
c
h
o
o
l
1
4

86.4
4

*
1
8
1

-
1
8
8

W
iln

e
c
o
te

L

S
c
h
o
o
l
1
2

114.2
6

110.8
11

185
Shauna Arnold

93.1
9

107.6
8

177
Elise Weaurall

91.4
7

109.4
1

*
1
7
3

-
1
8
0

D
is

c
o
v
e
ry

A
c
a
d
e
m

y

88.3
7

*
1
6
5

-
1
7
2

S
t

E
d
w

a
rd

's

113.0
5

104.8
3

165
Elise Skelding

89.5
5

85.0
2

6 Lap Race

Chloe Wilde

Cara Adams

Jade Thornhill
99.8

10

105

114

7

118

2

91.1
6

161

11
145

92.4
8

6

102.0

103.9

108.0

1

3

2

9

105.4

104.8150

*
1
4
9

-
1
5
6

B
le

s
s
e
d

W
ill

ia
m

H
o
w

a
rd

89.9
9

*
1
5
7

-
1
6
4

W
e
s
to

n

R
o
a
d

89.6
8

119.9
11Rachel Lester

88.5

101.1

Megan Davies

Ellie Baxter

111.0
3

114.8

*
1
4
1

-
1
4
8

C
o
d
s
a
ll

M
id

d
le

83.7
1

109.5
2

*
1
3
3

-
1
4
0

S
t

M
a
rg

a
re

t

W
a
rd

C
a
th

o
lic

90.5
10 Katie Dodd

115.7
9

*
1
2
5

-
1
3
2

S
ir

T
h
o
m

a
s

B
o
u
g
h
e
y

88.1
5

128

*
1
1
7

-
1
2
4

T
h
e

D
e

F
e
rr

e
rs

A
c
a
d
e
m

y

85.3
3

*
1
0
9

-
1
1
6

10

108.3
10

89.0
4

115.0
8

H
a
g
le

y
P

a
rk

A
c
a
d
e
m

y

91.1
11

4x2 Lap

Relay
4 Lap Race

106.7
7

87.4
1

117.6

104.9
5

8 Lap

Paarlauf

111.6
4

2 Lap Race

88.7
3

*
1
0
1

-
1
1
8

C
h
a
s
e

T
e
rr

a
c
e

Obstacle

Relay

88.1
5 Pippa Nock

136

Staffordshire School Games Final

TrackYear 8 Girls



T
e
a
m

N
o Name

B
e

s
t

A
o

r
B

R
a

n
k

P
o

in
ts

N
o Name

B
e

s
t

A
o

r
B

R
a

n
k

P
o

in
ts

N
o Name

B
e

s
t

A
o

r
B

R
a

n
k

P
o

in
ts

N
o Name

B
e

s
t

A
o

r
B

R
a

n
k

P
o

in
ts

N
o Name

B
e

s
t

A
o

r
B

R
a

n
k

P
o

in
ts

102 Ellie Broadway 6.10 B 4 8 106 Cliona Perkins 59 B 9 3 104 Olivia Ritbergeris 2.02 A 2 21 105 Pippa Nock 5.36 A 4 19 106 Cliona Perkins 33 A 10 13

101 Issie Hall Woodcock 6.30 A 5 18 104 Olivia Ritbergeris 65 A 7 16 103 Ellie Tooth 1.48 B 10 2 102 Ellie Broadway 5.36 B 1 11 103 Ellie Tooth 30 B 9 3

26 19 23 30 16

115 Shannon Topham 4.60 A 11 12 111 Lauren Harvey 65 A 7 16 113 Chloe Mae Hicks 2.01 A 3 20 111 Lauren Harvey 4.20 B 11 1 113 Chloe Mae Hicks 44 B 2 10

109 Elizabeth Corbett 3.80 B 11 1 115 Shannon Topham 63 B 7 5 114 Chloe Wilde 1.98 B 1 11 116 Lauren Daley 4.92 A 8 15 114 Chloe Wilde 48 A 2 21

13 21 31 16 31

118 Cara Adams 7.00 A 3 20 120 Maya Venables 59 B 9 3 117 Megan Wildman 1.74 B 4 8 118 Cara Adams 5.48 A 2 21 123 Freya Atton 36 B 6 6

122 Lauren Swallwell 6.40 B 2 10 119 Maisie Ford 62 A 11 12 122 Lauren Swallwell 1.88 A 7 16 121 Maya K Moyes 4.72 B 6 6 117 Megan Wildman 47 A 3 20

30 15 24 27 26

126 Grace Machin 5.40 B 8 4 129 Abbie Rathbone 74 A 4 19 127 Athena Heavey 1.62 A 10 13 125 Abbie Rathone 4.74 B 4 8 126 Grace Machin 38 A 7 16

127 Athena Heavey 6.10 A 8 15 130 Tilly Jones 70 B 3 9 128 Jade Thornhill 1.48 B 10 2 130 Tilly Jones 4.82 A 9 14 128 Jade Thornhill 36 B 6 6

19 28 15 22 22

137 Megan Maddox 5.95 A 10 13 134 Georgia Rafferty 65 A 7 16 135 Emma Lorasso 1.64 B 7 5 134 Georgia Rafferty 4.64 B 8 4 136 Katie Dodd 38 B 5 7

133 Kelsey Richardson 5.20 B 10 2 133 Kelsey Richardson 60 B 8 4 139 Kimberley Beech 1.84 A 8 15 139 Kimberley Beech 5.06 A 7 16 137 Megan Maddox 41 A 5 18

15 20 20 20 25

147 Chelsey Small 6.20 A 6 17 148 Renie McIntosh 75 B 1 11 144 Laura Chambers 1.71 B 6 6 142 Lydia Heath 4.74 B 4 8 148 Renie McIntosh 47 B 1 11

145 Rachel Lester 5.90 B 7 5 142 Lydia Heath 76 A 3 20 145 Rachel Lester 1.76 A 9 14 147 Chelsey Small 5.24 A 6 17 143 Saffron Sadiq 51 A 1 22

22 31 20 25 33

154 Naime Horrocks 6.00 B 5 7 151 Grace Vaughan 78 A 2 21 156 Sarah Wright 1.60 B 8 4 152 Maisie Willmott-Allsop 4.80 A 10 13 152 Maisie Willmott-Allsop 33 B 8 4

149 Ella Goodwin 6.10 A 8 15 155 Emma Underwood 65 B 5 7 151 Grace Vaughan 1.92 A 5 18 154 Naime Horrocks 4.66 B 7 5 155 Emma Underwood 38 A 7 16

22 28 22 18 20

161 Megan Davies 6.00 B 5 7 158 Reanne Hedges 79 A 1 22 159 Kelly Owen 1.57 A 11 12 161 Megan Davies 4.98 B 3 9 160 Megan McManus 30 B 9 3

162 Jamie McManus 6.20 A 6 17 157 Charlotte Hall 72 B 2 10 162 Jamie McManus 1.54 B 9 3 157 Charlotte Hall 5.43 A 3 20 158 Reanne Hedges 38 A 7 16

24 32 15 29 19

171 Becky Stanmore 6.40 A 4 19 170 Lucy Kelsall 65 A 7 16 165 Elise Skelding 1.90 A 6 17 166 Caroline Evenden 5.30 A 5 18 167 Charlotte Turner 41 A 5 18

167 Charlotte Turner 5.30 B 9 3 166 Caroline Evenden 65 B 5 7 172 Becky Midwinter 1.74 B 4 8 170 Lucy Kelsall 5.24 B 2 10 165 Elise Skelding 41 B 4 8

22 23 25 28 26

176 Chloe Pyatt 6.50 B 1 11 177 Elise Weaurall 68 B 4 8 175 Chloe Coulson 1.96 A 4 19 175 Chloe Coulson 6.08 A 1 22 177 Elise Weaurall 25 B 11 1

174 Lucy Marshall 7.10 A 1 22 173 Megan Roberts 72 A 5 18 178 Charlotte Hollins 1.83 B 3 9 178 Charlotte Hollins 4.28 B 10 2 176 Chloe Pyatt 32 A 11 12

33 26 28 24 13

181 Courtney Pugh 6.40 B 2 10 186 Courtney Szanto 66 A 6 17 185 Shauna Arnold 2.05 A 1 22 184 Nadya Jacques 4.80 A 10 13 181 Courtney Pugh 44 A 4 19

183 Charley Sloan 7.10 A 1 22 184 Nadya Jacques 54 B 11 1 187 Laura Barlow 1.88 B 2 10 187 Laura Barlow 4.60 B 9 3 186 Courtney Szanto 44 B 2 10

32 18 32 16 29
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102 James Cox 24.1 B 1 12 104 Sam Cowell 53.3 A 4 21

101 Jamie Whoolley 22.2 A 1 24 103 James Wiilson 53.5 B 3 10

20 36 31 14 36 26

109 Ewan Ward 28.4 A 11 14 111 Alfie Jack Johnson 56.8 A 9 16

112 Matthew Thompson 28.4 B 11 2 113 Lewis MacDonald 60.4 B 8 5

16 16 21 17 18 24

117 Charlie Hartsthorne 24.2 A 6 19 122 Owen Harrison 56.5 A 8 17

119 Shaun Wilkins 25.4 B 6 7 121 Jacob Buxton 60.4 B 8 5

22 26 22 15 20 36

128 Dom Gregory 24.6 B 3 10 130 Don Gibbs 52.1 A 3 22

126 Brian B Johns 24.4 A 7 18 128 Dom Gregory 55.7 B 5 8

24 28 30 22 32 34

137 Shaun Hilditch 27.5 B 10 3 133 Alex Teague 58.2 A 10 15

136 Tom Fallows 26.1 A 10 15 137 Shaun Hilditch 60.4 B 8 5

32 18 20 16 16 18

141 Adam Osbourne 23.2 A 2 23 143 Kan-Ho Ling 53.4 A 5 20

144 Lewis Keeble 27.0 B 9 4 142 Kan-Thai Ling 53.6 B 4 9

34 27 29 20 22 30

150 C Prosser 23.3 A 4 21 151 J Macmichael 53.1 B 2 11

154 L Petterson 24.7 B 4 9 156 I Hancan 51.0 A 2 23

26 30 34 23 34 22

157 Tom Bishop 25.4 B 6 7 162 Joe Arnott 53.8 A 6 19

159 Stuart Sammons 24.9 A 9 16 164 Will Cox-Ward 57.9 B 6 7

36 23 26 19 30 28

175 Daniel White 24.8 B 5 8 174 Isaac Shenton 58.2 B 7 6

177 Sam Fowler 24.6 A 8 17 179 Callum Richards 54.2 A 7 18

18 25 24 19 24 20

183 Henry Watson 24.3 B 2 11 181 James Fradley 47.8 A 1 24

185 Jedd Picones 23.5 A 5 20 183 Henry Watson 52.0 B 1 12

30 31 36 24 28 32

190 Jack Brady 26.1 B 8 5 191 Ed Morris 60.9 B 11 2

192 Sam Morris 23.2 A 2 23 193 Brandan McGrane 59.2 A 11 14

28 28 16 21 26 16
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105 Sam Bannister 6.85 B 5 8 107 Henry Hunt 65 B 7 6 101 Jamie Whoolley 2.51 A 2 23 102 James Cox 6.72 A 1 24 101 Jamie Whoolley 61 A 4 21

103 James Wiilson 7.65 A 5 20 104 Sam Cowell 67 A 9 16 103 James Wiilson 1.68 B 8 5 106 Alex Burden 4.84 B 9 4 104 Sam Cowell 40 B 5 8

28 22 28 28 29

113 Lewis MacDonald 6.35 B 6 7 112 Matthew Thompson 59 B 8 5 110 Kieran Taylor 1.94 A 8 17 109 Ewan Ward 4.80 A 11 14 112 Matthew Thompson 39 B 6 7

109 Ewan Ward 7.10 A 7 18 110 Kieran Taylor 68 A 7 18 111 Alfie Jack Johnson 1.64 B 10 3 113 Lewis MacDonald 4.06 B 10 3 111 Alfie Jack Johnson 41 A 10 15

25 23 20 17 22

122 Owen Harrison 6.50 A 9 16 118 Tom Furzeman 67 B 4 9 117 Charlie Hartsthorne 1.87 B 3 10 117 Charlie Hartsthorne 5.90 A 7 18 121 Jacob Buxton 39 A 11 14

121 Jacob Buxton 6.00 B 7 6 119 Shaun Wilkins 68 A 7 18 119 Shaun Wilkins 2.02 A 7 18 118 Tom Furzeman 5.12 B 8 5 122 Owen Harrison 38 B 9 4

22 27 28 23 18

130 Don Gibbs 7.85 B 2 11 128 Dom Gregory 58 B 9 4 125 Isaac Hurst 2.67 A 1 24 125 Isaac Hurst 6.10 A 6 19 130 Don Gibbs 61 A 4 21

128 Dom Gregory 8.00 A 3 22 127 Connor Jackson 64 A 10 15 126 Brian B Johns 2.17 B 2 11 129 Chris Hamlett 5.28 B 6 7 126 Brian B Johns 54 B 2 11

33 19 35 26 32

137 Shaun Hilditch 6.20 A 10 15 133 Alex Teague 63 A 11 14 133 Alex Teague 1.79 B 6 7 134 Davel Beeston 5.64 A 9 16 137 Shaun Hilditch 39 B 6 7

135 Callum Hulme 5.15 B 11 2 136 Tom Fallows 58 B 9 4 134 Davel Beeston 2.07 A 5 20 135 Callum Hulme 4.00 B 11 2 136 Tom Fallows 46 A 9 16

17 18 27 18 23

144 Lewis Keeble 5.20 B 10 3 142 Kan-Thai Ling 78 A 2 23 142 Kan-Thai Ling 1.85 A 10 15 141 Adam Osbourne 5.70 A 8 17 146 Edward Porter 42 B 4 9

145 Ritchie McNally 5.90 A 11 14 143 Kan-Ho Ling 78 B 1 12 145 Ritchie McNally 1.72 B 7 6 147 Luke Owen 5.43 B 5 8 143 Kan-Ho Ling 60 A 6 19

17 35 21 25 28

153 S Jenkinson 7.60 A 6 19 149 R Blagborough 67 B 4 9 150 C Prosser 2.25 A 4 21 153 S Jenkinson 6.20 A 5 20 156 I Hancan 60 A 6 19

150 C Prosser 7.50 B 3 10 155 H Munir 70 A 6 19 151 J Macmichael 1.87 B 3 10 154 L Petterson 5.58 B 4 9 149 R Blagborough 39 B 6 7

29 28 31 29 26

163 Jamie Redpath 9.70 A 1 24 162 Joe Arnott 66 B 6 7 160 Harry Redford 1.55 B 11 2 158 Josh Bakewell 5.92 B 1 12 163 Jamie Redpath 51 A 8 17

161 Mitch Woolley 8.65 B 1 12 157 Tom Bishop 72 A 5 20 164 Will Cox-Ward 2.03 A 6 19 161 Mitch Woolley 6.40 A 3 22 159 Stuart Sammons 38 B 9 4

36 27 21 34 21

180 Daniel Salt 6.00 B 7 6 173 Joe Priestman 69 B 3 10 174 Isaac Shenton 1.93 A 9 16 175 Daniel White 5.90 B 2 11 176 Daniel Fowler-Hill 69 A 2 23

175 Daniel White 6.80 A 8 17 177 Sam Fowler 73 A 4 21 173 Joe Priestman 1.85 B 5 8 177 Sam Fowler 6.24 A 4 21 174 Isaac Shenton 43 B 3 10

23 31 24 32 33

183 Henry Watson 7.70 A 4 21 182 Cameron Emery Hyson 75 B 2 11 181 James Fradley 2.22 B 1 12 181 James Fradley 6.46 A 2 23 184 Archie Scott 62 A 3 22

184 Archie Scott 6.90 B 4 9 187 Dan Longley 77 A 3 22 185 Jedd Picones 2.26 A 3 22 186 Loz O'Neil 5.80 B 3 10 185 Jedd Picones 60 B 1 12

30 33 34 33 34

192 Sam Morris 8.10 A 2 23 191 Ed Morris 56 B 11 2 190 Jack Brady 1.67 A 11 14 189 Callum McCall 5.26 A 10 15 192 Sam Morris 75 A 1 24

190 Jack Brady 6.00 B 7 6 189 Callum McCall 84 A 1 24 193 Brandan McGrane 1.65 B 9 4 191 Ed Morris 5.14 B 7 6 193 Brandan McGrane 36 B 11 2

29 26 18 21 26
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Year 8 Boys Field

Vertical JumpStanding Triple Jump
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